Passive Multiplexer Products Catalog
V1 10/10/2019
1) Technology and Applications ...................................................... 4
2) Rack Mount Multiplexer Products ............................................. 8
 A)  ProLabs Cartridge
  i) Chassis Options
 B) LGX - Style
  i) Chassis Options

w/Express & Monitor
Description
C-DWDM-MUXDL4EM-xx-yy 1W LGX, 4Ch DWDM Mux/Demux w/Express & Monitor, 100Ghz ITU
C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXDL4EM3-xx-yy
1W LGX, 4Ch DWDM Mux/Demux w/Express, Monitor & 1310, 100Ghz
ITU C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXDL8EM-xx-yy 1W LGX, 8Ch DWDM Mux/Demux w/Express & Monitor, 100Ghz ITU
C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXDL8EM3-xx-yy 1W LGX, 8Ch DWDM Mux/Demux w/Express, Monitor & 1310, 100Ghz
ITU C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXSL8EM-xx-yy
C-DWDM-MUXSL8EM3-xx-yy
1W LGX, 8 Ch DWDM Single Fiber Mux or Demux Cartridge, w/Express,
Monitor & 1310, 100Ghz ITU C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXDL16EM-xx-yy 2W LGX, 16Ch DWDM Mux/Demux w/Express & Monitor, 100Ghz ITU
C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXDL16EM3-xx-yy 2W LGX, 16Ch DWDM Mux/Demux w/Express, Monitor & 1310, 100Ghz
ITU C-Band
1W LGX, 8 Ch DWDM Single Fiber Mux or Demux Cartridge, w/Express,
Monitor, & 100Ghz ITU C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXSL16EM-xx-yy 2W LGX, 16 Ch DWDM Single Fiber Mux or Demux Cartridge, w/Express
& Monitor 100Ghz ITU C-Band
C-DWDM-MUXSL16EM3-xx-yy
2W LGX, 16 Ch DWDM Single Fiber Mux or Demux Cartridge, w/Express,
& Monitor & 1310, 100Ghz ITU C-Band
xx= Beginning ITU Channel, yy= Ending ITU Channel
CWDM Optical Add/Drop Multiplexers
Part Number
Passive Multiplexer Products Catalog Page 13
Passive Multiplexer Products Catalog
Part Number Description
C-CWDMODM2L1-1471 1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1471nm
C-CWDMODM2L1-1491  1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1491nm
C-CWDMODM2L1-1511   1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1511nm
C-CWDMODM2L1-1531 1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1531nm
C-CWDMODM2L1-1551   1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1551nm
C-CWDMODM2L1-1571 1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1571nm  s
C-CWDMODM2L1-1591 1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1591nm
C-CWDMODM2L1-1611 1W LGX 1 Ch CWDM OADM, Add and Drop E/W, 1611nm
DWDM Mux/Demux Products
Description
DWDM Optical Add/Drop Multiplexers
C-DWDM-ODM1L1E-xx-yy

Part Number
LGX-Style Chassis
ProLabs o�ers small profile and higher density rack mount
chassis for LGX-style modules.
1U Mounting Plate Dimensions:
      W: 19in (482.6mm)
      H: 1.72in (43.8mm)
      D: varies with LGX-Style Module
1U Mounting Plate
3U LGX Style Chassis
3U Chassis Dimensions:
      W: 19in (482.6mm)
      H: 5.23in (133mm)
      D: 9.84in (250mm)
Description
C-DWDM-MUXDR20EM-20-39 20Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch20 ~ Ch39, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor and Express
C-DWDM-MUXDR20EM-21-40 20Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch21 ~ Ch40, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor and Express
C-DWDM-MUXDR20EM-40-59
20Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch40 ~ Ch59, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor and Express
C-DWDM-MUXSR20EM-20-39
20Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux or Demux, Ch20 ~ Ch39, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor and Express
C-DWDM-MUXSR20EM-21-50 20Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux or Demux, Ch21 ~ Ch40, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor and Express
C-DWDM-MUXSR20EM-40-59 20Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux or Demux, Ch40 ~ Ch59, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor and Express
C-DWDM-MUXDR20EM-41-60
20Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch41 ~ Ch60, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor and Express

C) 19" Rack Mount - Non-Modular - Products
UPC LC adapters
Dimensions:
      W: 19in (482.6mm)
      H: 1.73in (44mm)
      D: 13.38in (340mm)
Part Number
Part Number
Passive Multiplexer Products Catalog Page 16
3) Field Multiplexers with Pigtails
A) Compact Mux Package
Compact mux form factor is designed with a rugged ABS
material enclosure to fit in wall boxes, cabinets, and other
place in the network where passive multiplexing is required.
Part Number Description
C-DWDM-MUXDR40M-20-59 40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch20 ~ Ch59, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor
C-DWDM-MUXDR40M-21-60 40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch21 ~ Ch60, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor
C-DWDM-MUXDR40M3-20-59 40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch20 ~ Ch59, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor & 1310
C-DWDM-MUXDR40M3-21-60 40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux and Demux, Ch21 ~ Ch60, ITU 100GHz C-band
w/Monitor & 1310
C-DWDM-MUXSR40M-20-59 40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux or Demux, Simplex, Ch20 ~ Ch59, ITU 100GHz
C-band w/Monitor
C-DWDM-MUXSR40M-21-60
40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux or Demux, Simplex,  Ch21 ~ Ch60, ITU 100GHz
C-band w/Monitor
C-DWDM-MUXSR40M3-20-59 40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux or Demux, Simplex, Ch20 ~ Ch59, ITU 100GHz
C-band w/Monitor & 1310
C-DWDM-MUXSR40M3-21-60
40Ch DWDM 1U 19", Mux or Demux, Simplex,  Ch21 ~ Ch60, ITU 100GHz
C-band w/Monitor & 1310
Compact Mux
Rugged ABS plastic box
2M pigtails with UPC LC connectors
Passive Multiplexer Products Catalog
Dimensions:
      W: 3.93in (100mm)
      H: 3.15in (80mm)
      D: 0.39in (10mm)
xx = beginning wavelength, yy = ending wavelength
Dense Wavelength Division
Multiplexers (DWDM)
xx = beginning ITU Channel, yy = ending ITU Channel
C-CWDM-MUXDC2-xx-yy
Compact 2ch CWDM Mux and Demux Duplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXDC4-xx-yy
Compact 4ch CWDM Mux and Demux Duplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXDC8-xx-yy Compact 8ch CWDM Mux and Demux Duplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectorsw/Monitor
C-CWDM-MUXDC16-xx-yy Compact 16ch CWDM Mux and Demux Duplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXDC18-xx-yy
Compact 18ch CWDM Mux and Demux Duplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXSC2-xx-yy
Compact 2ch CWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXSC4-xx-yy Compact 4ch CWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXSC16-xx-yy Compact 16ch CWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXSC18-xx-yy Compact 18ch CWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
C-CWDM-MUXSC8-xx-yy Compact 8ch CWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
Part Number Description

Connectors
Compact 4ch DWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
Compact 8ch DWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
Compact 16ch DWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
Compact 18ch DWDM Mux or Demux Simplex, 2m pigtails, LC/UPC
Connectors
Part Number Description
C-DWDM-MUXSS4EM-xx-yy 4Ch DWDM Splice Tray Insert Mux or Demux Simplex. w/Express and
Monitor Port (Mon port UPC/LC connector), 2M pigtails
C-DWDM-MUXSS8EM-xx-yy
8Ch DWDM Splice Tray Insert Mux or Demux Simplex. w/Express and
Monitor Port (Mon port UPC/LC connector), 2M pigtails
C-DWDM-MUXSS10EM-xx-yy 10Ch DWDM Splice Tray Insert Mux or Demux Simplex. w/Express and
Monitor Port (Mon port UPC/LC connector), 2M pigtails
C-DWDM-MUXSS16EM-xx-yy
16Ch DWDM Splice Tray Insert Mux or Demux Simplex. w/Express and
Monitor Port (Mon port UPC/LC connector), 2M pigtails
C-DWDM-MUXSS20EM-xx-yy
20Ch DWDM Splice Tray Insert Mux or Demux Simplex. w/Express and
Monitor Port (Mon port UPC/LC connector), 2M pigtails
C-DWDM-MUXSS40M-xx-yy 40Ch DWDM Splice Tray Insert Mux or Demux Simplex. w/ Monitor Port
(Mon port UPC/LC connector), 2M pigtails
DMUX-1OADM-S-xx Single Device OADM, DWDM, Bare Fiber with SS Tube
DMUX-1OADM-LT-xx Single Device OADM, DWDM, 900um with SS Tube
Part Number Description